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W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

PO Box 148

Mayville, WI 53050

7290 N. Teutonia Ave.

Milwaukee, WI 53209

400 SW 7th Street

Stuart, FL 34994

1600 N High Point Rd

Middleton, WI 53562

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

2800 Mecca Drive

Plover, WI 54467

2246 West Bluemound Road Suite A1

Waukesha, WI 53186

4141 Klein Ave

Janesville, WI 53546

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

709 Gillette St

La Crosse, WI 54603

2738 Progress Rd

Madison, WI 53716

vgyura@cmscmr.comConcrete & Masonry 
Restoration LLC (414) 540-9600Vernon Gyura

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data and Analytics

Brian Kammer brian@halversonflooring.comHalverson Carpet Center

sdaniels@danielsco.comSam Daniels 
[No Quotes]Joe Daniels Construction

(413) 376-7032

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC (323) 300-8692

Keea Sainsbury ksainsbury@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Melissa 
Rozmarynowski mrozmarynowski@directmanageco.comDirect Management Company (608) 413-0600

Data Specialist planroom@laxbx.comLa Crosse Builders Exchange (608) 781-1819

Kevin 
Marquardt proaxis@proaxisllc.comProAxis LLC (608) 279-7699

Contract 9429

Amy Harper editor@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Andres Lezama byco_inc@yahoo.comBYCO, Inc (262) 894-6995

(608) 271-4800

(608) 757-2006

Jim 
Rozumialski jim.rozumialski@fahrnerasphalt.comFahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC (715) 341-2868

Dan Koutecky dan.koutecky@floorcare-usa.comFloorcare USA Inc. (262) 786-0770

Pamela Exton bids@constructionjournal.comConstruction Journal (800) 785-5165

2/18/2021
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Contract 9429

7222 Arctic Fox Dr

Madison, WI 53719

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

421 South Nine Mound Road

VERONA, WI 53593

Ryan Gonzalez rgonzalez@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

matt kirt southernwiconstruction@gmail.comSouthern Wisconsin 
Construction (608) 295-7471

pkosharek@zandersolutions.comZander Solutions (608) 821-4376Paul Kosharek
87
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